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ELECTRICAL SUPPLY \LADDITIONAL KNOCKOUTS

KNOCKOUT FOR OPTIONAL BMS OUTPUT
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NOTES:

1.

2
3.
4.
S)

20 GA POWDER COATED STEEL.

NEMA 2 - INDOOR USE.

POWER SUPPLY - 120-277V UL/CULCE/CSA LISTED.
TERMINAL BLOCK - WIRE SIZES 20-12 AWG
300V/20A. 600V/5A UL RECOGNIZED

CU2 0V-5V ANALOG OUTPUT LAMP/BALLAST
SIGNAL CURRENT SWITCH - ON/OFF

GENERAL:

1.
2.

3.

CONSULT PRODUCT IOM FOR INSTALLATION DETAIL
USE OF INTERLOCK SWITCHES ON ALL ACCESSES TO
UV-C LAMPS IS RECOMMENDED

CUT-OFF SWITCH ON EXTERIOR OF PLENUM NEXT TO
UV-C LAMP ACCESS IS RECOMMENDED

CAUTION: NEVER LOOK AT LAMPS WHEN LIT - EYE AND
SKIN DAMAGE MAY RESULT FROM EXPOSURE.

SHOCK HAZARD: DISCONNECT POWER SUPPLY.
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